KVG-DHS Series 100W Constant Voltage Triac&0/1-10V/Poti/PWM Dimmable LED driver
5 in 1 dimmable
·High power factor
·PWM output
·Full dimming range: 0-100%
·10% minimum load
·Flicker-fre
·Continous, smooth
·Certificate: TUV-CE,CB, SAA,RoHS
Model KVG-12100-DHS KVG-24100-DHS
Input voltage 200-240V
Frequency 47-63 Hz
Output voltage 12V 24V
Output current 8.33A 4.17A
Dimming way Triac&0/1-10V
Rated power 100W
Dimensions (L*W*D) 330*30*22mm
N.W./CTN/ G.W. 0.4kg